IQ12-08NPSKW5S Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
IQ12-08NPSKW5S Supplier Distributor
N/A
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER IQ12-08NPSKW5S
MANUFACTURER N/A
DESCRIPTION SEN PROX 8MM NON-FLUSH PNP NO 5M
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 944 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 10 V ~ 30 V
TERMINATION STYLE Cable
SHIELDING Shielded
SERIES -
SENSOR TYPE Inductive
SENSING DISTANCE 0.315" (8mm)
RESPONSE FREQUENCY 2kHz
PACKAGE / CASE Module
OUTPUT TYPE PNP-NO, 3-Wire
OTHER NAMES 1062452
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -25°C ~ 75°C (TA)
MATERIAL - BODY Plastic
INGRESS PROTECTION IP68
INDICATOR LED
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Inductive Proximity Sensor 0.315" (8mm) IP68 Module
IQ12-08NPSKW5S
Part Number: IQ12-08NPSKW5S
Manufacturer/Brand: N/A
Product description SEN PROX 8MM NON-FLUSH PNP NO 5M
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 944 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of IQ12-08NPSKW5S
Related Tags
Related Products
IQ12-08NNSKT0S
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SEN PROX
8MM NONFLUSH NPN NO
M8
In stock:  956 pcs
RFQ
IQ1212SA
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 12V 1W
In stock:  16327 pcs
RFQ
IQ1205SA
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 5V 1W
In stock:  18763 pcs
RFQ
IQ1205S
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER +/-5V 1W
In stock:  13403 pcs
RFQ
IQ1212S
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER +/-12V 1W
In stock:  15235 pcs
RFQ
IQ12-08NPSKW2S
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SEN PROX
8MM NONFLUSH PNP NO
CBL
In stock:  796 pcs
RFQ
IQ1209S
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER +/-9V 1W
In stock:  15084 pcs
RFQ
IQ12-08NPOKW2S
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SEN PROX
8MM NONFLUSH PNP NC
CBL
In stock:  894 pcs
RFQ
IQ12-08NPOKT0S
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SEN PROX
8MM NONFLUSH PNP NC
M8
In stock:  880 pcs
RFQ
IQ1209SA
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 9V 1W
In stock:  17906 pcs
RFQ
IQ12-08NPSKT0S
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SEN PROX
8MM NONFLUSH PNP NO
M8
In stock:  842 pcs
RFQ
IQ12-08NNSKW2S
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SEN PROX
8MM NONFLUSH NPN NO
CBL
In stock:  975 pcs
RFQ